
 

EXAMINATION JUNE-2023

Bachelor of Technology,( Mechanical Engineering )

ROLL NO. : 0207ME203D09  

NAME : ANIKET RATHOR

S/D/W/O RAGHU RAJ SINGH RATHOR

INSTT. : Takshshila Institute of Engineering & Technology

SEMESTER : VIII STATUS : Regular

SUBJECT
CODE SUBJECT NAME

 CREDITS
GRADETOTAL

CREDIT
CREDIT
EARNED

ME801 [T]
ME802 [T]
ME803 [T]
ME801 [P]
ME804 [P]
ME805 [P]

Refrigeration & Air Conditioning
Departmental Elective(Automobile Engineering)
Open Elective(Entrepreneurship And Management Concepts)
Refrigeration & Air Conditioning
Simulation and Modeling
Major Project-II

3
4
3
1
3
4
 

3
4
3
1
3
4

C+
C+
C+
A
A

A+

TOTAL 18 18

SGPA
SEM I :  SEM II : SEM III : 7.91 SEM IV : 8.21
SEM V : 7.92 SEM VI : 6.21 SEM VII : 7.46 SEM VIII : 7.56 CGPA : 7.54

RESULT : PASS Percentage : 75.40 % Division : First Division
With Honours

 Signature of Principal and Seal of
Institution

Controller of Examinations
(RGPV, Bhopal)
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