122	/	STA	TEMENT OF GR	ADE		29.3.5
		BREAK PARTY CARE	XAMINATION JUNE-2023	ARA BHORNE SIV	SR. No.	
			echnology,(Mechanical E			
ROLL NO. : (0207ME203D09					
	ANIKET RATHOR					
	S/D/W/O RAGHU RA	AJ SINGH RATHOR				
INSTT. :	Takshshila Institute	of Engineering & -				
SEMESTER : V	VIII			STAT	US : Regu	lar
SUBJECT CODE	U REHIVAVIOVAUANA I	SUBJECT NAME			DITS CREDIT	GRADE
CODE					EARNED	
ME801 [T]		Refrigeration & Air Conditioning			3	C+ C+
ME802 [T]		Departmental Elective(Automobile Engineering)			3	C+ C+
ME803 [T] ME801 [P]	a second s	Open Elective(Entrepreneurship And Management Concepts) Refrigeration & Air Conditioning			1	A
ME804 [P]		Simulation and Modeling			3	A
ME805 [P]	Major Project-II			4	4	A+
			Winter Taxo		12	
SGPA	SEM I :	SEM II :	SEM III : 7.91	18 SEM IV : 8.21	18 CGPA :	7.54
RESULT : P/	SEM V : 7.92	SEM VI : 6.21 Percentage		EM VIII : 7.56 Division		First Division
						With Honours
					F	
Signature	of Principal and	Seal of			Controller of E (RGPV, B	